The modern digital soldier is a fully equipped, advanced
weapon and communication systems - outfitted with a
multitude of electronic devices. These devices, such as
a navigation systems, battery packs, headsets, warning
sensors, video visor for weapons, night vision glasses
and many more items, are necessary for “modern”
warfare. All of these devices have to communicate
by means of top quality, reliable connection and the

C
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
Integrated Soldier Power and Data Management System (ISPDS) with Integrated SOM1-404-000
AUX Harness for MILTECH 4042-CBL404AUX
AUX – G20 Harness for MILTECH 4042-CBL404AUXG20
Battery Harness for MILTECH 4042-CBL404 BAT
LAN Harness for MILTECH 4042-CBL404lAN
PAN 1-3 Harness for MILTECH 4042-CBL404PAN
 1
4.
6
 1